SQK Series Rotary Clamp Cylinder
3.105
© Specifications
Bore(mm) 16 1 20 1 25 1 32 1
Acting Туре DouЫe Acting
Working medium Clean Air(40 µ m filteration)
Working pressure (МРа) 0.15-1.О(МРа)
Guaranteed pressure (МРа) 1.5(МРа)

Рог! Size М5х0.8 1
8 РТ, NPT port size is opti onal.
© How to Order?
SQK R:Rig ht Rotation 16 10
20
30
50
S: With magnet Blank: No mounting Blank: G
Order Example:
L:Left Rotation 20
25
32
40
Blank: Basic Type(with arm)
J: No arm
SQK series basic type cylinder, bore 25mm, stroke20mm, right rotation, G thread, with arm, no mounting,
ERP code is: SQKR25 х 20-S
Р: РТ
Т: NPT
G1/88
©)Optional Accessories ©Definition of Rotation Direction and Rotation Angle
Note:Short stroke please use НХ-29 series due to limited space.
© Stroke
Bore(mm)
DouЫe
acting
16, 20, 25
Clamping Stroke(mm)
10 20 30
10 20 30 50
During unclamping
(Extensionend)
SQKL
Ltype
During clamping (Retraction end)
Max.Clamping Stroke(mm)
30
50
Duringunclamping
(Extensionend)
40
50
(Q) lnternal Structure
(Q) Main Dimension
SQKФ16
Bore/Sign А
20 36
25 40
SQKФ32, Ф40
Bore/Sign д
32 45
40 52
АВ
60
62
АА
49.5
51
□в
□А
25.5
28
АВ
82
86
34
40
с
62
63
SQK Series Rotary Clamp Cylinder
с
71.5